Three and nine months ended

September 30, 2015
Three and nine months ended

September 30, 2014

Increase 10% Decrease 10% Increase 10% Decrease 10%

Commodity price

Crude oil (186,449) 186,422 (279,813) 273,371

Natural gas (5,664) 5,664 (8,839) 8,839

Power 229 (229) 293 (293)

Differential

Crude oil - - 154 (154)

Interest Rate Risk

The Company is exposed to interest rate risk on bank credit facilities to the extent of changes in market interest rates. For the three
and nine months ended September 30, 2015, a one percent increase or decrease in the interest rate on floating rate debt would have
amounted to a $4.5 million and $13.4 million, respectively impact on income before tax.

CRESCENT POINT ENERGY CORP. 19

The Company partially mitigates its exposure to interest rate changes by entering into interest rate swap transactions. The following
sensitivities show the resulting unrealized gains (losses) and the impact on income before tax of the respective changes in the
applicable forward interest rates as at September 30, 2015 and September 30, 2014 with all other variables held constant:

Impact on Income Before Tax Impact on Income Before Tax

($000s)
Three and nine months ended

September 30, 2015
Three and nine months ended

September 30, 2014

Forward interest rates Increase 10% Decrease 10% Increase 10% Decrease 10%
Interest rate swaps 1,811 (1,811) 141 (141)

Foreign Exchange Risk

Foreign exchange risk arises from changes in foreign exchange rates that may affect the fair value or future cash flows of the
Company's financial assets or liabilities. As the Company operates in Canada and the U.S., fluctuations in the exchange rate
between the US/Canadian dollars can have a significant effect on reported results. The Company is exposed to foreign exchange risk
in relation to its US dollar denominated long-term debt, investment in U.S. subsidiaries and in relation to its crude oil sales.

Concurrent with the drawdown of US$560.0 million in LIBOR loans under the bank credit facilities and the issuance of US$1.48 billion
senior guaranteed notes, the Company entered into CCIRS with a syndicate of financial institutions. Under the terms of the CCIRS,
the US dollar amounts of the LIBOR loans and senior guaranteed notes were fixed for purposes of interest and principal repayments
at notional amounts of $741.0 million and $1.56 billion, respectively. Concurrent with the issuance of US$30.0 million senior
guaranteed notes, the Company entered a cross currency principal swap which fixed the principal repayment at a notional amount of
$32.2 million.

The Company can partially mitigate its exposure to foreign exchange rate changes by entering into US dollar swaps. To partially
mitigate the foreign exchange risk relating to crude oil sales, the Company has fixed crude oil contracts to settle in Cdn$ WTI.

The following sensitivities show the resulting unrealized gains (losses) and the impact on income before tax of the respective
changes in the period end and applicable forward foreign exchange rates at September 30, 2015 and September 30, 2014 with all
other variables held constant:

Impact on Income Before Tax Impact on Income Before Tax

($000s) Exchange Rate
Three and nine months ended

September 30, 2015
Three and nine months ended

September 30, 2014

Cdn$ relative to US$ Increase 10% Decrease 10% Increase 10% Decrease 10%

US dollar swaps Forward - - (2,013) 2,013

US dollar long-term debt Period End 276,653 (276,653) 144,919 (144,919)

Cross currency interest rate swaps Forward (304,705) 304,705 (158,782) 158,782

Cross currency principal swaps Forward (3,960) 3,960 (3,360) 3,360

Credit Risk

Credit risk is the risk that one party to a financial instrument will cause a financial loss for the other party by failing to discharge an
obligation. A substantial portion of the Company's accounts receivable are with customers in the oil and gas industry and are subject
to normal industry credit risks. The Company monitors the creditworthiness and concentration of credit with customers of its physical
oil and gas sales. To mitigate credit risk associated with its physical sales portfolio, Crescent Point has secured credit insurance from
global credit insurance providers and the Company utilizes letters of credit and parental guarantees. The policy of securing credit